 PFBR45 Series PLC Transformer
Features
n	 Excellent	transmission	characteristics
n	 Compact	SMT	housing
n	 PFBR45-ST	is	designed	for	functional
insulation	with	a	working	voltage	of	400	VDC
n	 PFBR45-SP	is	designed	for	reinforced
insulation	with	a	working	voltage	of	400	VDC

PFBR45-ST13150S
PFBR45-SP13150S
How To Order
PFB   R45 - ST13  150  S
Model
 PFB = PLC Transformer
Power Rating
 R45 = 0�45 W
Core and Size
 ST13 = Standard EP13
 SP13 = Special EP13
Vout
 150 = 15 V
PCB type
 S = SMD
 PFBR45 Series PLC Transformer
Product Dimensions
TOP VIEW SIDE VIEW SIDE VIEW
8
BOURNS
PFBR45-
ST13150S
YYWW
5
1 4
13.9
(.547)
MAX.
13.5
(.531)
MAX.
11.3
(.445)
REF.
14
(.551)
MAX.
15.4
(.606)
MAX.
2.5 ± 0.15
(.098 ± .006)
0.7 ± 0.1
(.028 ± .004)
BOURNS
PFBR45-
SP13150S
YYWW
TOP VIEW SIDE VIEW SIDE VIEW
9
1 5
6
12.7